ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

NEW
LIST

MORTGAGE DATABASE
69 Million Records
21 Million Email Addresses
10 Million Digital Advertising Available - Inquire

This data packed file contains over 1 million change-of-ownership deed transactions
on single family and condominium residences each month. There’s home purchase
and loan data for financial offers. The source is public records containing property
transfers and warranty deeds.

Telephones are available. (add $30/M)
Minimum Order 5,000 records.

Demographic Selections: (add $10/M each)

Date/Month of Birth Ethnicity Language Spoken
Estimated/Exact Age Religion Credit Data
Estimated Income Education Level Age of Child

Gender Property Type Presence of Children

Marital Status
Estimated Net Worth

Nielson County Code
Length of Residence

Homeowner Type
Occupation

Mortgage Selections: (add $20/M each)

Type of Loan: Loan Terms:
Adjustable/Fixed Loan Interest Rate
FHA/VA/Conventional Loan Amount

Reverse Loan-to-Value Ratio (LTV Ratio)
Assumable Mortgage Date

Equity Mortgage Term

Construction Maturity Date

Foreclosures Mortgage Amount

Other Selections:

Purchase Price Sale Type (New Home/Resale)
First Time Sale Dwelling Type (Single Family/Condo)
Lender Information Owner Occupied / Investment

Investment Type (Private Party/Seller Carry Back/Timeshare)

Suggested Usage:

These mortgage holders are ideal prospects for refinance, home equity loans, lawn
and home services, furniture, home improvement, local credit cards, magazine
subscriptions, catalogs, banking services, online services, insurance offers,
professional services, etc.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 1-561-998-7880

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing, and Email

Lists, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse

Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.
www.dunhills.com

. . . Over for State Counts >
Over 80 Years in the Mailing List Business
Il lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.

1697-0
PRICE
$80/M one-time use
$160/M unlimited use
dd

$100/M email addresses

($500.00 Minimum)

Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$50/M Deployment
$375.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression
Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:
Demographics  $10/M
Homeowner $10/M
Mortgage Type $20/M
Mortgage Select $20/M
Sale Type $20/M
Telephone $30/M

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date
will incur a $50 flat
cancellation fee, along
with $10/M running
charges plus shipping.
Full charges will apply to
all orders cancelled after
mail date.

M=per thousand names
F=flat rate

Prices Subject
to Change

MAJOR CREDIT
CARDS ACCEPTED
Your Source for
Effective Mailing and
Telemarketing Lists
Since 1938...
Your Source Today

[ &
- 8 =
dunhill iz ]
By | By F By Mail
EST 1938 y Internet y Fax y Mai
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dunhill@dunhills.com

(561) 998-7880 6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750

International List Co., Inc.
Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898
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By Phone
(561) 998-7800




AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CO
CT
DC
DE
FL
GA
HI
A

143,224
1,211,680
693,297
1,402,752
6,080,761
1,182,682
755,568
78,210
246,386
4,320,943
2,145,315
186,618
815,654

MORTGAGE DATABASE

ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
Ml
MN
MO
MS

State Counts:

2,729,776
1,673,383

642,326
1,061,331
1,063,091
1,296,006
1,322,039

376,617
2,487,795
1,432,319
1,439,793

726,596
2,729,776

MT
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ

NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA

268,516
2,400,209
181,755
444,355
322,645
1,881,935
447,952
577,190
3,109,787
2,888,552
907,250
860,469
3,066,493

RI
SC
SD
TN
TX
uTt
VA
VT
WA
WI
Wwv
WY

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 1-561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com
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209,258
1,245,176
189,548
1,625,398
5,834,561
641,676
1,927,950
166,096
1,584,295
1,433,387
472,697
154,865
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