ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

MORTGAGE DATABASE NEW

LIST 69 Million Records

21 Million Email Addresses

10 Million Digital Advertising Available - Inquire

This data packed file contains over 1 million change-of-ownership deed transactions on single family and condominium residences each month. There's home purchase and loan data for financial offers. The source is public records containing property transfers and warranty deeds.

Telephones are available. (add \$30/M)

Minimum Order 5,000 records.

Demographic Selections: (add \$10/M each)

Date/Month of Birth Ethnicity Language Spoken

Estimated/Exact Age Religion Credit Data Age of Child **Education Level** Estimated Income

Gender Property Type Presence of Children Nielson County Code Marital Status Homeowner Type

Estimated Net Worth Length of Residence Occupation

Mortgage Selections: (add \$20/M each)

Type of Loan: Loan Terms: Adjustable/Fixed Loan Interest Rate FHA/VA/Conventional Loan Amount

Reverse Loan-to-Value Ratio (LTV Ratio)

Assumable Mortgage Date Mortgage Term Equity Construction **Maturity Date Foreclosures** Mortgage Amount

Other Selections:

Purchase Price Sale Type (New Home/Resale) First Time Sale Dwelling Type (Single Family/Condo) **Lender Information** Owner Occupied / Investment

Investment Type (Private Party/Seller Carry Back/Timeshare)

Suggested Usage:

These mortgage holders are ideal prospects for refinance, home equity loans, lawn and home services, furniture, home improvement, local credit cards, magazine subscriptions, catalogs, banking services, online services, insurance offers, professional services, etc.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 1-561-998-7880

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing, and Email Lists, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

www.dunhills.com

Over for State Counts >

Over 80 Years in the Mailing List Business

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.

1697-0 **PRICE**

\$80/M one-time use \$160/M unlimited use

Add

\$100/M email addresses (\$500.00 Minimum)

Material

E-mail/FTP \$65/F P/S Labels \$30/M

Broadcasting Service:

\$50/M Deployment \$375.00 minimum \$150.00 set up fee \$100.00 Suppression Creative Design - Inquire

Selection:

Demographics \$10/M Homeowner \$10/M Mortgage Type \$20/M Mortgage Select \$20/M Sale Type \$20/M Telephone \$30/M

Cancellation Policy All orders cancelled before the mail date will incur a \$50 flat cancellation fee, along with \$10/M running charges plus shipping. Full charges will apply to all orders cancelled after mail date.

M=per thousand names

F=flat rate

Prices Subject to Change

MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Your Source for Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938 Your Source Today









By Mail 6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750 Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898



State Counts:							
AK	143,224	ID	$2,729,\overline{776}$	MT	268,516	RI	209,258
AL	1,211,680	IL	1,673,383	NC	2,400,209	SC	1,245,176
AR	693,297	IN	642,326	ND	181,755	SD	189,548
ΑZ	1,402,752	KS	1,061,331	NE	444,355	TN	1,625,398
CA	6,080,761	KY	1,063,091	NH	322,645	TX	5,834,561
CO	1,182,682	LA	1,296,006	NJ	1,881,935	UT	641,676
CT	755,568	MA	1,322,039	NM	447,952	VA	1,927,950
DC	78,210	MD	376,617	NV	577,190	VT	166,096
DE	246,386	ME	2,487,795	NY	3,109,787	WA	1,584,295
FL	4,320,943	MI	1,432,319	OH	2,888,552	WI	1,433,387
GA	2,145,315	MN	1,439,793	OK	907,250	WV	472,697
HI	186,618	MO	726,596	OR	860,469	WY	154,865
IA	815,654	MS	2,729,776	PA	3,066,493		
HI	186,618	MO	726,596	OR	860,469		,

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) OR FAX 1-561-998-7880

www.dunhills.com